ETC

U8%0 8ficcea F9iin

fndiwetitoru INTERNET

EEEARERLAS
ETL COMPANY LIMITED

sulAIuNUIL acwioa]

FTT

tanii ...021.../wag.qu
Sui 01/FEB/2024

@gx ® &fofiy O sdndw O éil;jn§ O &djuazbu s HIL Ju FTTH O 2d3uavu 910 Economic (Jy FTTH

zwaldnw: O HIL, M FTTH Fiber to the home. nw$iaz: O 18sy, O 3oy, O edev, &40, O 20
e} A s (S e ok S TV e o, | ISR D
Sanéi Mr.LIJIN dw Vo3 ey QRIWEYU) (1207 Qojwzuly. Tel: 2055662290

OLT - LPB (192.168.180.8) NODE SPITER
ONU Port Password Port Power Port
onuuz Byt surneumuBnfies) 030 Sficea 17ia

ala T fioviioy WO Aadiosios 0L g
No. Description Unit Quantity Unit / Price Amount Remark

1 Fiber Optic drop wire cable 2 Core m 300

2 | Fiber Patch Cord (SC/UPC)- (SC/UPC) pes 1 fodta

3 Fiber Patch Cord (SC/APC)- (SC/APC) pes 1 fladeso

4 Optic Dropwire Camp Pcs 0

5 Station wire Grip 5¢ pcs 1

6 SFP-WDM-SM-0240A 1.25G 40Km TX-1550nm pcs 0

7 SFP-WDM-SM-0240B 1.25G 40Km TX-1310nm pcs 0

8 MikroTik Router BOARD CRS 106-1C-5S pcs 0

9 Mikrotik hAP AC Router Board Triple chain Access pcs 0

Point 802.11ac (RB962UiGS-5HacT2HnT)
10 ONU Modem (Optic Modem Huawei Echo life HG) pcs 1
11 TOTO Link N300RH Wireless N Router pcs 0
AouAnIzetIFadntamugusnsy = Ay éfally:  Free fu
w3004 Location .
PRERS @ PP-SP-100 |

Jgion aaz éals GSUCIU Wy Mg
L [T - SUTGoUD. B, M2,/ 2024 | SH.aaeran . Suei/iSeu/b......... /...../2024
i
W= INIWCIET YINFoUALTUEISLE
BUFeseeeeeeaeeaaaaan, SUBAD...... f....../2024 | BEF]oerrirrarn, Svdiiéia/b........ fovo... /2024




